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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.54 783 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

25.72 767 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

25.94 748 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.02 741 F 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.03 740 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.11 733 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.13 732 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.15 730 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.25 722 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.32 716 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.35 713 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.37 712 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.41 709 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.43 707 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

26.47 704 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

26.52 700 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.55 697  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

26.60 693 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

26.63 691 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.64 690 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.68 687 F 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

26.68 687 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.73 683 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.82 677 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.87 673  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

26.91 670 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.98 665 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1
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26.98 665 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

27.05 659 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.09 656 F 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

27.20 649 F 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

27.21 648 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.21 648 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

27.22 647 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

27.27 644 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

27.35 638 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

27.36 637 F 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

27.50 628 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

27.51 627 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.95 598 F 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

28.00 594 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.23 580 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

28.27 578 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.27 578 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.37 571 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.39 570 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

28.41 569 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.47 565 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.83 545 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.84 544 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.99 536 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

29.01 534 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

29.17 526 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.21 524 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

29.23 522 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

29.31 518 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

29.32 518 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.54 506 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.69 499 H 22/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

29.73 497 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

29.94 486 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

30.05 481 F 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

30.28 470 H 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

30.53 458 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

31.15 432 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 4

31.19 430 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 4

31.20 430 F 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

31.69 410 F 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

31.76 407 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

31.91 401 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

32.35 385 H 07/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

33.06 361 F 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

33.34 352 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

36.10 277 F 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

36.25 274 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

37.18 254 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

39.73 208 H 11/05/08 SportsAid Open Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

40.13 202 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

45.25 140 H 20/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

45.48 138 H 09/07/06 City of Leed B Grade Mt Leeds Bo Kirklees 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.47 704 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

25.72 767 F 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.25 722 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

27.20 649 F 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

27.09 656 F 18/06/19 French Open Chartres  1

26.91 670 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Lboro Uni 1

26.68 687 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.63 691 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.13 732 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.37 712 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.68 687 F 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

27.22 647 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Lboro Uni 1

26.60 693 H 05/04/18 Malmsten Swim Open Stockholm 2018 Stockholm Lboro Uni 1

26.43 707 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA  1

25.54 783 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.03 740 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.41 709 F 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

26.98 665 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

25.94 748 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.52 700 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.36 637 F 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

27.50 628 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France Loughborough 1

27.27 644 H 23/06/17 54 Trofeo Internazionale Sette Colli Rome  1

26.15 730 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.11 733 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.02 741 F 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.82 677 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.32 716 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.73 683 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.87 673  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

26.55 697  02/07/16 French Open Championships 2016 Vichy Loughborough 1

27.05 659 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

26.35 713 F 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.64 690 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

27.21 648 F 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

27.35 638 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

27.21 648 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.51 627 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

27.95 598 F 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

28.23 580 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

28.41 569 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.27 578 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

28.37 571 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

28.00 594 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.83 545 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.27 578 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.47 565 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

28.39 570 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

28.99 536 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

29.21 524 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

29.01 534 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3
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29.31 518 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

29.23 522 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

28.84 544 F 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.17 526 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.32 518 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.54 506 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

29.69 499 H 22/12/12 City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

29.73 497 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

29.94 486 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

31.20 430 F 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

30.28 470 H 06/05/12 North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Bo Kirklees 1

30.05 481 F 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

30.53 458 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

31.19 430 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 4

31.15 432 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Bo Kirklees 4

32.35 385 H 07/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

31.69 410 F 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

31.91 401 H 19/03/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

31.76 407 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

33.06 361 F 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

33.34 352 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

37.18 254 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 1

36.10 277 F 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

36.25 274 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

39.73 208 H 11/05/08 SportsAid Open Meet Leeds Bo Kirklees 1

40.13 202 H 20/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

45.25 140 H 20/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Bo Kirklees 3

45.48 138 H 09/07/06 City of Leed B Grade Mt Leeds Bo Kirklees 3
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